Monitorler

27

27

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

24,

23.

23.

Uriin

21,5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR (Sifir

O0li Piksel Garantili)

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir

Ol Piksel Garantili)

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI (Yukseklik

Ayarli)

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dell

Lg

Hp

Dahua

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lg

Philips

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok Fiyat

72,45

82,95

114,45

123,90

145,95

152,25

198,45

208,95

208,95

208,95

208,95

240,45

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

24.

24.

23.

23.

21.

23.

23.

27

21.

24

23

23

21

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA

PivoT

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS IPS 380HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

5+

261,45

324,45

467,25

555,45

103,95

107,10

128,10

135,45

156,45

177,45

177,45

177,45

198,45

229,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27

21.

23.

23.

21

34

27

23.

23.

24

17

24

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

VESA

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

LG 34WR50QC-B 5MS 100HZ ULTRAWIDE QHD

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI

DOKUNMATI

.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS FULL HD

.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

Asus

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

229,95

261,45

271,95

313,95

355,95

362,25

366,45

378,00

387,45

418,95

523,95

523,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb



